77
Linear Mount Products
GAM Linear Mount Products take the hassle out of mounting your motor or gearbox to a linear ball
screw or belt actuator.  This unique product offering consists of motor mount kits, inline and right
angle gearboxes, as well as couplings.  For everything between the motor and actuator, GAM Can!
GAM’s EPL-H is an innovative inline gear reducer that features a hollow output design which allows
direct connection to linear products.  This eliminates the need for any additional couplings or
adapters for the most compact and cost effective solution available.  Right angle options are available.

(4.50)
* An extra adapter may be required for a C-face mounting (motor or gearbox side only)
TYPE CODES FOR LSK SERIES
Example:  LSK32K-0001
Series Number
Assigned by GAM
Keyways*
(N= No Keyways,
K= Keyways)
*Full keyway not available
for max shaft diameter
Contact GAM for other
options
LSK Size
2, 3, 4
Coupling Size / Style
1, 2, 3, 4
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
81
Linear Mount: Parallel Mount Kit
Parallel Mount Kit (PMK)
The latest addition to GAM’s innovative linear mount product line is the new PMK (Parallel Mount Kit)
series.  The PMK can help save space and reduce the overall length of an actuator by bringing the motor
parallel to the ball screw. Unlike similar products available on the market, the PMK was designed for
flexibility enabling you to to connect any motor to any linear ball screw actuator.
Features
• 4 frame sizes
• Easily mounted horizontally or vertically
• Torques up to 46Nm (407 in-lbs)
5
1. Housing
Machined aluminum and anodized
2. Belt
High torque rubber timing belt
3. Pulleys
Low inertia and custom machined
4.	 Adapter Flange
Designed specifically for any linear
ball screw actuator and motor
5. Hardware
All mounting hardware
provided in kit

764
(171.8)
TYPE CODES FOR PMK SERIES
Example:  PMK31C-1234
Series Number
Assigned by GAM after
Initial Order
Pulley Ratio/Orientation
A = 1:1 Horizontal
B = 1:1 Vertical
C = 1:1 Universal
PMK Size
3 = 3” Frame
4 = 4” Frame
5 = 5” Frame
6 = 6” Frame
Pulley Torque Option
	 1
Notice
*The PMK adapter plate may not be flush with the bottom of the motor or actuator. If this an issue, please contact GAM.
**Belt pull required to tension the pulley assembly may exceed radial load capacity of the actuator and must be considered when selecting a PMK. Contact GAM for a bearing support option.
L1
L2
Y
Top View (Carriage Up) Side View (Carriage Up)
*Universal Mounting Orientation “C” is standard unless unavailable.
*Note: View is normal to input of PMK (Carriage up)
A B C
Mounting Orientation Options
Motor Linear